



2026:BHC-AUG:16362

IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

10 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 120 OF 2026
IN REVNST/300/2026

RAJABHAU BHAURAO CHAVAN
VERSUS
PANCHFULA RAJABHAU CHAVAN AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Sushant Baburao Choudhari

....

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

Dated : March 09, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Returnable date is extended by four weeks.
2. *Humdast* is allowed.
3. Stand over to 06-04-2026.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)